T8

T8

T10

T10

12

13

T14

T14

T16

T16

18

19

Kaufmen, Jaylen

Nelson, Haylee

Brace, Maddie

Kelley, Annalise

Wagner, Camryn

Elston, Emmy

Key, Madeline

Romo, Khloe

Plassmeyer, Addie

Beach, Bella

Yocum, Ali

Tanner, Madeline

Vilos, Stella

Atnip, Ellise
Keil, Allie
Edmunds, Olivia

Barnes, Hannah

Millar, Mckenzie

Unrein, Peyton

+7

+9

+10

+14

+16

+18

+20

+21

+21

+24

+24

+25

+27

+28

+28

+29

+29

+30

+31

78

80

81

85

87

89

91

92

92

95

95

96

98

99

99

100

100

101

102


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990049?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990046?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768007435590?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990047?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990036?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990043?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990037?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990034?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990035?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990023?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990031?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990040?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990029?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768007435589?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768074544483?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990033?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990039?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768074544487?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768074544486?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true

20

21

T22

T22

T24

T24

T26

T26

T28

T28

30

T31

T31

33

34

35

Marcy, Adelynn

Worley, Abbi

Thomas, Jerzie

Mahoney, Gracie

Vidrine, Skylar

Avent, Suzanna
Grant, Sloan
Studer, Delaney
Rose, Chloe
Schmidt, Taylor

Haught, Addi

McNamee, Emersyn

Crum, Maya

Mellizo, Sofia

Parks, Mylie

Munsell, Jaisley

+33

+34

+36

+36

+37

+37

+38

+38

+40

+40

+46

+48

+48

+50

+53

+59

104

105

107

107

108

108

109

109

111

111

117

119

119

121

124

130


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990026?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990038?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990024?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990027?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990030?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990048?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990025?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990050?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990041?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768074544484?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990028?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990032?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768074544485?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990044?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768040990045?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11930482768074544488?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true

