

1	Kaufmen, Jaylen	+7	78
2	Nelson, Haylee	+9	80
3	Brace, Maddie	+10	81
4	Kelley, Annalise	+14	85
5	Wagner, Camryn	+16	87
6	Elston, Emmy	+18	89
7	Key, Madeline	+20	91
T8	Romo, Khloe	+21	92
T8	Plassmeyer, Addie	+21	92
T10	Beach, Bella	+24	95
T10	Yocum, Ali	+24	95
12	Tanner, Madeline	+25	96
13	Vilos, Stella	+27	98
T14	Atnip, Ellise	+28	99
T14	Keil, Allie	+28	99
T16	Edmunds, Olivia	+29	100
T16	Barnes, Hannah	+29	100
18	Millar, Mckenzie	+30	101
19	Unrein, Peyton	+31	102

20	Marcy, Adelynn	+33	104
21	Worley, Abbi	+34	105
T22	Thomas, Jerzie	+36	107
T22	Mahoney, Gracie	+36	107
T24	Vidrine, Skylar	+37	108
T24	Avent, Suzanna	+37	108
T26	Grant, Sloan	+38	109
T26	Studer, Delaney	+38	109
T28	Rose, Chloe	+40	111
T28	Schmidt, Taylor	+40	111
30	Haught, Addi	+46	117
T31	McNamee, Emersyn	+48	119
T31	Crum, Maya	+48	119
33	Mellizo, Sofia	+50	121
34	Parks, Mylie	+53	124
35	Munsell, Jaisley	+59	130